TWILIGHTS (2nd Half) 2018 # 13
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 5Jul 2018
Wind Speed: 7-9

H-FLEET COURSE #

Div
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper

PHRF-A TimeonTime / Start Time 18:15:00

1 42757 Tigger ** Fred & Suzanne Cottrell

2 56136 BellaVita ** Mary Burke

3 4417 Distraction Jeffrey Coyle

4 87309 Priorities ** Bob Cole

5 56942 Katin Poiesz/ Sarner
PHRF-B TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00

1 7043 New Channels ** Doug Laurin

207 Sails Coll ** Julie Coll

3 97850 No Way Il ** Don Souther
Cal 20 One Design

1 32 DegaVu Burr Hoppe

2 364 Wave Dancer Ray McVey

3 438 Janet Lynn Chris Morris

4 508 Poco Loco Terry Taugner
H-Fleet PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.4.50 n

1 7206 Trigger Fish Steve Troeger

2 36039 Couer delLion Lucien Hall

3 7950 Celebrity Jerry Finnigan

4 2201 Sloop John B John & Chris Coye

Rating

90
36
99
119

150
150
138

-180
-145
-171
-145

Finish
Time

19:12:17
19:13:32
19:10:36
19:18:11
19:21:56

19:20:38
19:21:10
19:30:44

18:48:37
18:53:45
18:54.23
18:58:34

Elapsed
Time

00:57:17
00:58:32
00:55:36
01:.03:11
01:06:56

01:00:38
01:01:10
01:10:44

00:43:37
00:48:45
00:49:23
00:53:34

Corrected
Time

00:58:44
00:59:27
01:01:40
01.03:17
01.:05:02

00:56:18
00:56:48
01:06:50

00:57.07
00:59:38
01:02:13
01.04:27

Boat Type

J33

Ben 36.7

Xp 44

Olson 30
Jeanneau 320U

Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

Bene 40.7
NY 36
Cal 40
J24

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

RBYC
KHYC
PRYC



V-Fleet Timeon Time / Start Time 18:05:00

1 27432 Oliver John Mitchell Bob MacKenzie 219 18:58:14 00:53:14 00:45:.00 Santana27 KHYC

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt 310-376-2459
Printed On: 05-Jul-2018 20:14:33 Number of boats Scored 17 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



